

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 419 of 2024

Jitendra Nirmalkar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

30.04.2024	Shri Akash Sahu, counsel for the appellant. Shri Santosh Bharat, PL for the State. Registry is directed to verify about any appeal filed by the other co-accused Krishna Bawankar, @ Vikki, s/o Pradeep Bawankar, if any, and submit its report by the next date of hearing. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
------------	---

padma