



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 419 of 2024

JITENDRA NIRMALKAR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/1310/2024

14/02/2025	Mr. Akash Sahu & Mr. Basant Kaiwartya, counsel for the respective appellant. Ms. Sunita Manikpuri, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondent. This case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	