



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 419 of 2024JITENDRA NIRMALKAR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

along with

Cr.A.No.1310/2024**Order Sheet**

08/08/2025	None for the appellants. Mr. K. K. Bahrani, Panel Lawyer, for the State. List it in the week commencing 8 th September, 2025.
Rao	Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge