



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 419 of 2024

JITENDRA NIRMALKAR versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/1310/2024

Order Sheet

07/11/2025	Mr. Akash Sahu & Mr. Basant Kaiwartya, Advocates for the respective appellants. Mr. Ajit Singh, GA for the State. As prayed, list it in the week after next. SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
ashu	